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Contact Information 
 

Kinder Morgan Sempra Pipelines & Storage 
John Eagleton Ryan O’Neal 
Vice President, Business Development Vice President 
West Region Gas Pipelines 619-696-4584 
303-914-4702 roneal@SempraPipelines.com 
john_eagleton@kindermorgan.com 
 Carlos Mauer 
Mike Smith Project Manager 
Manager Business Development 619-696-1878 
West Region Gas Pipelines CMauer@SempraPipelines.com 
303-763-3484  
mike-lakewood_smith@kindermorgan.com Laurie Fitzmaurice 
 Project Manager 
Brad Ulmer 619-696-2698 
Manager Business Development fitzmaurice@semprapipelines.com 
West Region Gas Pipelines 
303-914-4540 ConocoPhillips 
brad_ulmer@kindermorgan.com Stan Bell 
 Director, Joint Ventures 
 (281) 293-6910 
 Stan.B.Bell@conocophillips.com 


